starting February 2026 through December 2026 from 11:00am-4:00pm. 

• Per Staff, report is to be modified.  Item will return to PRAC at a later 
date. 

‒ Com. Kos-Read left the meeting at 5:16 p.m. 

7C. Request for the Parks and Recreation Advisory Commission (PRAC) to review and 
approve artist project for one hundred sixty-five thousand dollars ($165,000.00) for 
the installation of a decorative metal fence at Tyrone Carney Park. 

Public Comment 

In-Person:  0 
Remote:  0 
Email:  0 

Motion:    Chair Barach entertained a motion to approve the request. 

Moved by:   Vice Chair Omolo 
Seconded by: